Retail Supply tariff - Abstract

SI NoTariff categoryParticularsRateLow Tension CategoryMonthly Fixed
Charges(Rs / consumer)1Domestic Category - LT ISingle phase30Three phase80Energy
ChargesRs / unitMonthly consumption slab0-40 units1.500-50 units2.9051-100
units3.40101-150 units4.50151-200 units6.10201-250 units7.30

251 -300 units( For entire Unit)5.50301-350 units( For entire Unit)6 .20351-400
units( For entire Unit)6 .50401-500 units( For entire Unit)6.70Above 500
units7.502LT Il ColoniesFixed Charge (Rs/Connection)2200Energy Charge (Rs Per
unit)6.503LT Ill Temporary Connections LT-IlIl (A) Temporary ConnectionsDaily
minimum Rs/KW or part thereof connected load whichever is higher1400REnergy
Charge (Rs/ kWh)14LT-Ill (B) Temporary ExtensionsRs.65/kW/day or part there of, of
the connected load.4LT- IV- INDUSTRY LT- IV (A)Fixed chargesConnected load 10 kW or
below (Rs/ consumer/month)100Connected load above 10kW (Rs/kW or part thereof per
month)75Connected load above 20kW (Rs/kVA or part thereof per month)150Energy
Charge (Rs/ kWh)5.50LT- IV (B)Fixed chargesConnected load 10 kW or below (Rs/
consumer)100Connected load above 10kW (Rs/kW or part thereof per month)75Connected
load above 20kW ((Rs/kVA or part thereof per month)150Energy Charge (Rs/
kWh)6.005LT- V - AGRICULTURE LT - V (A)Fixed charges (Rs / kW/ month)8 Energy
Charge (Rs/ kWh)2.00 LT - V (B)Fixed charges (Rs / kW/ month)8 Energy Charge (Rs/
kWh)2.506LT-VI - General LT-VI (A)Fixed Charge (Rs/kW or part thereof per
month)50Energy Charge (Paise Per unit)Upto 500 units5.50Above 500 units6.30LT-VI(
B)Fixed charges (Rs / kW/ month)70Energy Charge (Rs/ kWh)Up to 500 units6.30Above
500 units7.00LT-VI (C)Fixed charges (Rs/KW. /month)180Energy Charge (Rs/ kWh)Up
to 500 units7.00Above 500 units8.50LT-VI( D)Fixed charges (Rs./ KW/month)NilEnergy
Charge (Rs/ kWh)1.80LT-VI (E)Fixed charges (Rs. /consumer/month)Single Phase
consumers20Three phase consumers60Energy Charge (Rs/ kWh)Of and below 50
units2.800f and below 120 units3.800f and below 200 units4.50Above 200

units6.30 LT VI (F)Fixed charges (Rs./ KW/month) Single phase60 Three phase120 Energy
Charge (Rs/ kWh) Upto 100 units per month580 Upto 200 units per month650 Upto 300
units per month720 Upto 500 units per month780 above 500 units per month (all
units)9007LT-VIl Commercial LT-VII(A)Fixed charges (Rs./ KW/month)Single Phase
consumers60Three phase consumers120Energy Charge (Rs/ kWh)Upto 100 units per
month6.00Upto 200 units per month6.70Upto 300 units per month7.40Upto 500 units
per month8.00Above 500 units per month9.30LT VIl (B)Fixed charges (Rs./
KW/month)40Energy Charge (Rs/ kWh)Upto 100 units per month4.700 to 200 units per
month5.700 to 300 units per month6.30LT-VII(C)Fixed charges (Rs./
KW/month))90Energy Charge (Rs/ kWh)Upto 1000 units per month5.90Above 1000
units per month7.308LT-VIII (Public Lighting)Fixed charge (Rs/ meter/month)50Energy
Charge (Rs per unit)4.109LT IX Display Lighting and HoardingsFixed charges (Rs./

KW/month))500Energy Charge (Rs/ kWh)12.50 High Tension Tariff10HT |
Industrial HT-1(A)Demand Charge (Rs/kVA/month)300Energy Charge (Rs/ kWh)5.50HT-




I(B)Demand Charge (Rs/kVA/month)300Energy Charge (Rs/ kWh)5.9011HT-II

(General) HT-Il (A)Demand Charge (Rs/kVA/month)350 Energy Charge (Rs/

kWh)5.30 HT-Il (B)Demand Charge (Rs/kVA/month)400 Energy Charge (paise per

unit) Upto 30000 units6.20 Above 30000 units7.2012HT IIl Agriculture HT-1II(A
)Demand Charge (Rs/kVA/month)170 Energy Charge (Rs/ kWh)2.80 HT-1lI(B )Demand
Charge (Rs/kVA/month)170 Energy Charge (Rs/ kWh)3.3013HT IV CommercialDemand
charge (Rs/ kVA per month)400Energy Charge (paise per unit)upto 30,000 units (all
units)6.30above 30,000 units (all units)7.3014HT V DomesticDemand charge (Rs/ kVA
per month)350Energy Charge (paise per unit)5.60Extra High Tension TariffEHT-
I-Industrial15EHT- | 66 KVDemand Charge (Rs/kVA/month)300Energy Charge (Rs/
kWh)5.2016EHT-11 110 kVsupplyDemand Charge (Rs/kVA/month)290Energy Charge (Rs/
kWh)5.1017EHT- Ill 220 kVsupplyDemand Charge (Rs/kVA/month)280Energy Charge
(Rs/ kWh)4.7018EHT Commercial 66 ,110, 220KV)Demand charge (Rs/ kVA per
month)400Energy Charge (paise per unit)Upto 60,000 unitsé6.10Above 60,000
units7.1019EHT-General (66/110/220 KV)Demand Charge (Rs/kVA/month)370Energy
Charge (Rs/ kWh)upto 60,000 units (all units)5.80above 60,000 units (all
units)6.8020RAILWAY TRACTIONDemand Charge (Rs/kVA/month)250Energy Charge
(Rs/ kWh)5.10




